
Total: 15

Total: 8

Maumee Valley Habitat for Humanity 5037 Nadir Road 1 $125,000

1

1

1

1

$220,000

$200,000

$200,000

$260,000

Bankowski Builders

Buckeye Real Estate Group

Buckeye Real Estate Group

Redfox Custom Homes LLC

9214 Salisbury Road

7509 Shoemaker Drive

892 Timber Wood Court

4812 North Teal Lane

1

$280,000

$385,000

$800,000

$500,000

$80,000

$235,0001048 Plum Grove Lane 

Woodland Custom Home Builder

Gary Reynolds Builder

James Moline Builder

Keller Builders LLC

Edgebrook Development

Eagle Creek Builder

3855 Murd Road 

1

1

1

1

5434 Willow Circle 1

1

1

1

Location Unit Value

Schumacher Homes

Gulfstream Development

Woodland Custom Home Builder

$287,132

$323,067

$320,000

Building Permit Report - April 2020

***The Following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County:  Harbor View Village, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, 

Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills Village, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Town ship, Holland 

Village, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania City, 

Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville Village  *** 

LUCAS COUNTY

Builder

$492,755

9145 Grande Court

7452 Berkey Southern Road South

4696 Killburn Road

Homes By Josh Doyle

8402 Eordogh Drive

9625 Montauk Court

5446 Country Ridge Lane

4740 Cinnamon Lane

1

WOOD  COUNTY

Builder Location Unit Value

McCarthy Builders 26260 John F McCarthy Way 1 $115,000

15599 Sunset Maple Drive

1868 Lexington Drive

McCarthy Builders

Hallmark Homes

Schumacher Homes

Homes by Josh Doyle

Wulff Homes

Beck's Construction Co.

Seneca Builders LLC

8670 Solether Road

18036 West River Road

1745 Timber Ridge Drive

1009 Tomahawk Lane

116 Enright Drive

$300,000

$115,000

$272,574

$200,000

$195,000

$200,000

$475,140

1

1

1

1

1

1

1


