## **Building Permit Report - April 2020**

\*\*\*The Following jurisdictions are included in Lucas County: Harbor View Village, Monclova Township, Spencer Township, Sylvania Township, Harding Township, Ottawa Hills Village, Springfield Township, Oregon, Washington Town ship, Holland Village, Providence Township, Swanton Township, Waterville Township, Jerusalem Township, Richfield Township, Sylvania City, Maumee, Toledo, Whitehouse and Waterville Village \*\*\*

LUCAS COUNTY			
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Value</u>
Schumacher Homes	8402 Eordogh Drive	1	\$287,132
Gulfstream Development	9625 Montauk Court	1	\$323,067
Woodland Custom Home Builder	5446 Country Ridge Lane	1	\$320,000
Homes By Josh Doyle	4740 Cinnamon Lane	1	\$492,755
Woodland Custom Home Builder	9145 Grande Court	1	\$280,000
Gary Reynolds Builder	7452 Berkey Southern Road South	1	\$385,000
James Moline Builder	4696 Killburn Road	1	\$800,000
Keller Builders LLC	3855 Murd Road	1	\$500,000
Edgebrook Development	5434 Willow Circle	1	\$80,000
Eagle Creek Builder	1048 Plum Grove Lane	1	\$235,000
Bankowski Builders	9214 Salisbury Road	1	\$220,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	7509 Shoemaker Drive	1	\$200,000
Buckeye Real Estate Group	892 Timber Wood Court	1	\$200,000
Redfox Custom Homes LLC	4812 North Teal Lane	1	\$260,000
Maumee Valley Habitat for Humanity	5037 Nadir Road	1	\$125,000

Total: 15

WOOD COUNTY			
<u>Builder</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Value</u>
McCarthy Builders	26260 John F McCarthy Way	1	\$115,000
McCarthy Builders	15599 Sunset Maple Drive	1	\$115,000
Hallmark Homes	1868 Lexington Drive	1	\$300,000
Schumacher Homes	8670 Solether Road	1	\$272,574
Homes by Josh Doyle	18036 West River Road	1	\$475,140
Wulff Homes	1745 Timber Ridge Drive	1	\$200,000
Beck's Construction Co.	1009 Tomahawk Lane	1	\$195,000
Seneca Builders LLC	116 Enright Drive	1	\$200,000

Total: 8